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Hotel

1.Tag: 150 Km, 2300m HD

2.Tag: 150 Km, 1700m HD 3.Tag: 150 Km, 2400m HD

4.Tag: 150 Km, 1800m HD

1000 müM

500 müM

750 müM

1250 müM
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Total: 600 Km, 8200m HD
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3. Etappe 150km 2400m HD 2. Etappe 150km 1700m HD

13
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1. Etappe 150km 2300m HD 4. Etappe 150km 1800m HD

12

Ort m.ü.M. KM Total Km auf HM auf Total km ab HM ab Total Bemerkungen

Studen 435 0.0 Start 8.15 Uhr

Schwadernau 433 1.4 1.4 2

Scheuren 430 0.8 2.2 2.2 3 5

Safnern 436 2.1 4.3 6

Meinisberg 445 2.2 6.5 4.3 9 15

Pt .437 437 1.4 7.9 1.4 8 8

Lengnau 446 2.2 10.1 9

Grenchen 451 3.2 13.3 5

Pt. 684 684 3.0 16.3 233

Stierenberg 1075 4.9 21.2 391

Unt. Grenchenberg 1295 2.6 23.8 220

Ob. Grenchenberg 1348 1.7 25.5 17.6 53 911 10.15 Uhr

Längschwang 1301 1.7 27.2 47

Pt. 1100 1100 2.8 30.0 201

Court 670 4.2 34.2 430

Les Condemines 666 1.0 35.2 9.7 4 682

Binzberg 1015 6.5 41.7 6.5 349 349

Gänsbrunnen 739 3.1 44.8 3.1 276 276

Wirtshof 769 0.6 45.4 0.6 30 30

Welschenrohr 680 4.4 49.8 89

Eisenhammer 508 7.0 56.8 172

Laupersdorf 493 3.3 60.1 15

Balsthal (Inn. Klus) 484 2.8 62.9 9

Oensingen 453 2.3 65.2 19.8 31 316

Pt. 457 457 1.5 66.7 1.5 1.5 1.5

Pt. 445 445 1.7 68.4 1.7 12 12

Oberbuchsiten 456 1.1 69.5 1.1 11 11

Pt. 437 437 1.4 70.9 1.4 19 19

Egerkingen 440 1.1 72.0 1.1 3 3 Mittagessen 12.45 - 14.00 Uhr

Pt. 432 432 2.2 74.2 2.2 8 8

Hägendorf 434 1.8 76.0 1.8 2 2

Wangen b. O. 417 2.3 78.3 17 17

Olten 396 3.1 81.4 5.4 21 21

Winznau 403 3.3 84.7 3.3 7 7

Obergösgen 390 4.7 89.4 4.7 13 13

Niedergösgen 400 3.3 92.7 3.3 10 10

Aarau 375 5.8 98.5 5.8 25 25

Wilhof 436 6.3 104.8 6.3 61 61

Wildegg 352 4.1 108.9 4.1 84 84

Schinznach Bad 364 4.1 113.0 4.1 12 12 16.00 Uhr

Pt. 342 342 3.0 116.0 3.0 22 22

Windisch 352 1.7 117.7 1.7 10 10

Vogelsang 329 3.4 121.1 3.4 23 23

Nussbaumen 380 5.0 126.1 51

Hertenstein 482 1.8 127.9 6.8 102 153

Freienwil 472 1.9 129.8 10

Unterehrendingen 433 2.1 131.9 4.0 39 49

Pt. 506 506 4.0 135.9 4.0 73 73

Siglistorf 444 1.6 137.5 1.6 62 62

Belchen 527 1.3 138.8 1.3 83 83 0

Kaiserstuhl 339 3.4 142.2 3.4 188 188

Hohentengen 368 1.7 143.9 29

Rafz 419 10.0 153.9 11.7 51 80 Ankunft ca. 18.00 Uhr

153.9 153.9 77.0 1811.5 1811.5 76.9 1830 1830


